e

NRC FORM 255

CONTRACT NUMBER

Small Purchases Section, Admin. Contracts Br.

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM

to 11/15/79.
2. Increase total amount
from $900.00 to $1300.00.

3. Payment shall be made at

the completion of each
course.

(10-76i
NRC 10-79-676 |
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS MODIFICATION NUMBER !
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCOMMISSION One (1)
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20855
INEW K MOCIFICATION
OTHER (Soecify) |
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION :
. 4 c E SED ON: ]
ro. Dan J. Rienstra, Assistant to the Director CONTIAGS DN S !
; AUTHORIZATION NUMBER !
(Ttie) Mod 2] to ;
{ ADM-79-676 |
Office of Administration SATE
{Orgamization) ' ]O/] 8/79
[T 2770 | CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION
| rnose: _Ariene Mchulty TR | 1. Extend period of
i (Consant Soeswril (Ot performance from 10/18/7%

CONTRACTOR /Name & Location}
Dr. M.L. Roush -
7613 - 16th Avenue
Takoma Park, MD 20C12

EXECUTICN DATE

11/2/79

TYPE OF CONTRACT -
Fixed price

PROJECT TITLE

Course in " Nuclear Reactor Concents”

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

9/28/79 thru 11/15/79

- PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATCR
NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
R.A. Allen

B4R NUMBER FIN NUMBER !

41-20-27-202 N/A AMOUNT l
NEW NRC FUNDS s 900.00 '

FUNDING
¥ TotaL £y 80 FuNDING s 900.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS $ 1800.00

GOVERNMENT 2RQPERTY

ATTACHMENT(S!

CONTRACT DOCUMENT (

NRC FLay 285
110-76) ‘i 4
J

2911160 [ %5



